
1RESULTS  BELGIAN  BOXERS
07 01 2024 TEMSE

rds  
3x2 ABIYA,  Blessing 89587 69,8 The Acedemy Ghent WP BOUCHLAGMI,  Achraf 82005 66,4 BC Temse
3x2 ABDULLAH,  Ahmad 87939 55 Miranda BA WP MANZO,  Eliano 86207 56 The Academy Ghent
3x2 MAES,  Jacky 87896 77 The Fighters Academy WP DE KONINCK,  Pieter 77845 77 BC Celtix
3x2 KAERSOEL,  Stacey 25268 54 BC Capital City WP DOUIRI,  Sana 88517 57,8 Brussels BA
3x2 MESKENS,  Rune 87865 52 BT Hawks WP TARAKHEL,  Haroon 90273 47 Kureghem BA
3x2 AMMARTI,  Sofian 85339 71 Boxing Gym 2800 WP ANDOUH Mohamed Mehdi 84945 71 West BC
3x2 RAEES KHAIL,  Shahidullah 84612 61 BC Falcons WRSC2 LIESSENS,  Zengo 87687 59 BT Hawks
3x2 SAMSON HABL,  Tedros 89904 43 BC Temse WP SMITCHOV,  Alexandre 85118 48,7 BC Capital City
3x2 KANE,  Allasan 86806 74,3 The Acedemy Ghent WP EL HOFFADI,  Hadaifa 85107 72,9 BC Capital City
3x2 ZAIRAF,  Hamza 86370 94 West BC DRAW EL YAGOUBI,  Imran 85091 91 BC Capital City

3x1,5 TENZIN,  Sherab 88636 51 Kureghem BA WP BEN ALITA,  Hoessein 84939 50 BC Temse
3x2 IBRAHIMI,  Suhejb 88071 141 BC Temse WP EL JANATI,  Yassine 90697 122 Brussels BA
3x2 RADFAR,  Sam 90052 76 Brussels BA WP CLAESKENS,  Dries 85381 74,6 Team Impact
3x2 JALILI,  Sameer 89374 66 BC Falcons WP VAN HAEKEN,  David 87775 67,3 The Academy Ghent

06/01/2024 Charleroi
rds  

3X1.5 BECQUET Tom 49392 35.6 Esq.Carolo WP ACHAOUI Hamza 86378 33.3 Kureghem BA
3X1.5 DELLA VALLE Ezio 47785 45.1 Esq. Carolo DRAW EL BOUDAKHANI Mohamed 86774 43.3 Kureghem BA
3X2 STEFANOV Aleksandar 49404 55.9 Esq. Carolo DRAW KHYALI Farhad 89369 57.9 BC Falcons
3X2 MAROU BADGE Ousmane 90622 58.6 Kureghem BA WP QUINAUX Killian 140335 60.3 Boriello Gym
3X2 CONOSCENTI Nicola 140748 68.9 Esq. Carolo WP KOYABAMBI Elohim 89697 72.0 Original BA
3X2 SAHAKYAN Andranik 140334 70.4 Boriello Gym WP JADAOUN Nassim 48417 67.6 AZ Boxing
3X2 KULAKSIZ Murat 47921 65.2 BC Colak WP ORAMBA Regis 87603 68.8 Original BA
3X2 RACHI Salim 90347 72.7 Kureghem BA WP TANASSA Walid 140233 74.0 Esq. Carolo
3X2 EL MOUSSAOUI Anas 55407 74.4 Cuban Bressoux WP RAMLI Ibrahim 140491 73.8 Esq. Carolo
3X2 DOLCIMASCOLO Francesco 140675 76.6 BC Fortunato WP BOUKHOUBZA Abdelah 140743 78.9 Esq. Carolo
3X2 TOMA Oussama Vincent 47419 77.8 BC Garcia WK.O.1 DELLA VALLE Carmine 42209 77.0 Esq. Carolo
3X3 MUYAYI Bennie 47633 67.6 BC Colak W. Ab.3 POLIZZI Alessio 46763 64.9 Esq. Carolo
3X2 MELIS Alessio 42293 77.4 Esq. Carolo DRAW PIMI Charlie 87595 80.8 Original BA
6X3 ISARTI Anas 49097 71.8 Manager Polizzi WP MELLONE Ricardo / 72.5 Brasil
6X3 DZHALILOV Zakariya 140232 70.4 Manager Polizzi WP MALATINO Salvatore / 70.4 ITA
6X3 BOUZID Anas 140660 100.2 Manager Polizzi W.K.O.1 SACRAMENTO Eduardo / 95.0 Brasil

12 01 2024 LEIDEN  (NED)
rds  
3x2 MACHIELSE,  Melanie Nederland WP SNOUSSI,  Siham 86892 Brussels BA



213/01/2024 Leuze en Hainaut
rds  

3X1.5 BOY Luka / 46.8 FR – AB Divion WP DELAUTRE Lucantonio 48087 43.7 Sder BC
3X2 BARONE Andrea 140172 53.2 Boriello Boxing Gym WP D’ANGELO Ugo 140283 52,0 Sder BC
3X2 CORNU Thomas 49900 61.6 BC Leuze en Ht WP CHABANE Kilian / 61.5 FR -Blagnac
3X2 WALTHERY Samuel 57124 76.6 Hard Work Herve WP BRUNET Julian 49781 78.6 BC Leuze en Ht
3X2 PORTELLA Luna 140292 58.2 BC Bufi WP COLLIEZ Maeliss / 55.2 FR – Divion
3X3 TLILI Yezid 140976 61.8 Esq. Carolo W.Dsq.2 BAGHOUZ Hamza 46800 60.7 BC Colak
3X2 CATY Joffrey 48550 66.5 BC Leuze en Ht WP DI CESARE Thomas 49030 66.7 EHM Boxing Club
3X2 ADHAM Ahmed 140035 72.8 EHM Boxing Club WP DOLCIMASCOLO Francesco 140675 75.6 BC Fortunato
3X3 VENTRE Brandon 44744 53.9 BC Leuze en Ht WP BECHELAGHEM Mohamed / 53.9 FR – Albi
3X3 YOUZAGA Ayoub 44316 72.1 EHM Boxing Club WP JOLY Youri 44575 71.2 BC Leuze en Ht
6X3 RAVIART Quentin ? 90.1 Manager Bufi WP MARTINIUC Semeon / 88,0 Moldavia
10X3 LOFFET Anthony 53907 65.2 Manager Giuliani WP EL HADJ MESSAOUD Elias 44909 66.0 Manager Bufi

Championnat de Belgique  professionnel des Poids welters

13 01 2024 GENT
rds  
3x2 AKGUN,  Onur 88978 64,7 Sportschool 9Duust WP VAN HAEKEN,  David 87775 67 The Academy Ghent
3x2 DRAGOCI,  Ervin 86465 75 Golden Gloves Gent WP MAES,  Jacky 87896 75 The Fighters Academy
3x2 VAN DEN BROECKE,  Gianni 79718 68,6 BC Kalken WP DURAKU,  Serjan 89345 73 Sportschool 9Duust
3x2 ABIYA,  Blessing 89587 68,9 The Academy Ghent WP CARDON,  Miel 85971 67 Golden Gloves Gent
3x3 AYITEVI,  Hornel 84684 67,7 Golden Gloves Gent WP VANGANSBEKE,  Domien 71774 69 New Capitol Gent
3x2 KANE,  Allasan 86806 74 The Academy Ghent WP RACHI,  Salim 90347 70 Kureghem BA
6x3 MAGOMADOV,  Rasul 80061 76 Laggoune WKO4 KNEZEVIC,  Nikola 73,1 Serbia
4x3 BOUCETTA,  Amin 75270 106 Laggoune WP KRSTIN,  Dusan 121 Serbia
4x3 USTUROI,  Vasile 75578 61,6 Firens WP IVANOVIC,  Miroslav 62 Serbia
6x3 SHABOUEV,  Apty 81646 72,3 Laggoune WP SACIRI,  Sebastijan 71,5 Serbia
6x2 HERMANS,  Femke 73742 69,8 Laggoune WP KONECNA,  Ester 70,3 Tsjechie

20 01 2024 LIVERPOOL  (UK)
rds  
6x3 MASSEY,  Jack United Kingdom WKOT1 ELOUNDOU-NTERE,  Steve 77264 Denon

20-01-2024 Mons
rds  

3X1.5 BAVAY Romaric 49173 50.7 OBA WP OZGUR Sahin 88677 49.7 LB Boxing
3X2 ANTOINE Melissa 53861 53.2 BC Cocktail WP KASIN Yesna 46397 51.9 BC Colak
3X2 BENZAHOUANE Salah / 55.3 FR – Feyzin WP BARONE Andrea 140172 53.6 Boriello Gym
3X3 TAIDI Mohamed Amine 85670 60.9 NBS Boxing WP BAGHOUZ Hamza 46800 61.8 BC Colak
3X2 REYZERHOVE Thomas 56014 71.4 Amay BC WP HORMA Moulay Driss 55409 73.3 Cuban Bressoux
3X2 FADEUR Jordan 56108 92.2 BT Basse Meuse WP ATTOU Malik 44305 115.2 BT Bellini
3X2 EL MERABETY Imad 80725 63.1 NBS Boxing DRAW GEMICI Christian 46506 61.7 BC Marion
3X3 CAPIZZI Laora 48541 69.6 BT Bellini WP MAETIE Emeline / 69.6 FR – Lille Bois blanc
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3X3 GHAYENIAN Vazken 75402 67.6 Miranda BA WP BAUDUIN Brice 48582 68.1 Beaumont Beat 
3X3 ONIEMBA Jonathan 86930 71.0 NBS Boxing WP LAHRIR Yasir 47367 70.9 BT Bellini
3X2 EL MOUSSAOUI Anas 55407 77.7 Cuban Bressoux WP SONKOU Aliano 90104 80,0 BC Bufi
3X3 FOTUE Franck 26941 78.6 Esq. XL DRAW TCHOUNKE Luc 57026 78.8 BC Cocktail
3X2 SAHAKYAN Andranik 140334 70.4 Boriello Gym WP PALOMAR Guillermo 48860 69.0 BBG Mons
3X3 MUYAYI Benie 47633 64.4 BC Colak DRAW HALOUI Anas 55915 68.0 BC Cocktail
3X3 ZEUTSOP Yannick 26970 86.3 EJ Boxing WP ZARIQI Valon 52633 87.3 Amay BC

20 01 2024 BREDA  (NED)
rds  Open Zuid-Nederlandse Kampioenschappen
3x2 FABER,  Huub -63,5 BAV Frisia   NED WP ERCHOUK,  Rayane 86101 -63,5 Team JAH Academy
3x2 KHLIFI,  idriss -71 BC Seraing WP SALM,  Aeron -71 Huk-Tti Boxing   NED
3x3 HAKOBYAN,  Roman 86869 -63,5 BG Hasselt WP UNAL,  Efe -63,5 Koln Kalk   GER
3x2 CIAFALO,  Leandro -86 BC Cocktail Liège WRSC3 KHATIB,  Amir 80692 -86 De Ring Tienen
3x2 DALEMANS,  Lennert 78257 -75 Shocx Boxing WP MEIER,  Maximilian -75 Koln Kalk   GER
3x2 SOUABNI,  Rayan 85712 -60 Team JAH Academy WP LARGO,  Wael -60 Burning Heart   NED
3x3 BOS,  Finn -71 Kops   NED WRSC2 SCHEFFER,  Geoffrey -71 BC Cocktail Liège

21 01 2024 BREDA  (NED)
rds  Open Zuid-Nederlandse Kampioenschappen
3x2 VAN EKEREN,  Annick -75 BC Leiden   NED WP NENDUMBA,  Marie 26209 -75 Miranda BA
3x2 MANZO,  Eliano 86207 -54 The Academy Ghent WAB2 HORENBERG,  Dylan -54 ABCC  Apeldoorn   NED
3x2 TLIDI,  Mohamed 85468 -63,5 Team JAH Academy WP VAN NIJNATTEN,  Jules -63,5 Knock Out BC   NED
3x2 MAGOMADOV,  Movsar 81644 -80 Shocx Boxing WRSC1 VAN DER SMAN,  Bart -80 BC Leiden   NED
3x2 CORREIA SEMEDO,  Gabriel -80 Huk-Tti Boxing   NED WP SAMPAH,  Panyin 78754 -80 BC Retie
3x2 BAAS,  Reakwon -75 Fitboy 010   NED WP DALEMANS,  Lennert 78257 -75 Shocx Boxing
3x2 BORGES,  Gabriel -71 Energetic Training   NED WP SELCUK,  Talat 81446 -71 BG Hasselt
3x2 SOUABNI,  Rayan 85712 -60 Team JAH Academy WP PAPAGIANNEAS,  Straton -60 BC Leiden   NED
3x3 SANG LE,  Ding -63,5 Knock Out BC   NED WP DEWULF,  Siebe 80096 -63,5 BT Houtland
3x3 FOSSO,  Robin's 87576 -80 Miranda BA WP PELLEBOER,  Ivo -80 Vondelgym   NED
3x3 GYBELS,  Ceylan 79933 -80 BC Meerhout WP MAAS,  Don -80 Muscle-Fit   NED
3x3 HELAILI,  Ayoub 85057 -80 Miranda BA WP TAHMASI,  Eli -80 The Punch Tilburg   NED
3x3 SIMBA,  Andy 84979 -80 BIM  Merksem WP PROSMAN,  Maurits -80 BC Leiden   NED

Gold Medal

27 01 2024 HEERLEN  (NED)
rds  Open Zuid-Nederlandse Kampioenschappen
3x2 TLIDI,  Mohamed 85468 -63,5 Team JAH Academy WP FABER,  Huub -63,5 BAV Frisia   NED
3x3 PETROSYAN,  Yurik 85247 -67 BC Meerhout WP SCHOLTE,  Alex -67 Golden Gloves Eindh.  NED
3x3 AMMARTI,  Sofian 85339 -71 Boxing Gym 2800 WRSCI2 BETTAH,  Mohamed Amin -71 BBG Boxingclub   NED
3x2 NIESTE,  Cash -60 Olympus Maastricht  NED WP GAGIEV,  Rasul 78732 -60 De Ring Tienen
3x3 VAN DEN BERG,  David -60 Olympia 75   NED WP AHMADZAI,  Zaftoe 84177 -60 BT Houtland
3x3 POGHOSYAN,  Sargis 86121 -71 BT Houtland WP KHLYSTAL,  Yehor -71 BC Almelo   NED
3x3 BOS,  Finn -71 Kops   NED WP ASTITE,  Ayoub 88973 -71 Team Jah Academy
3x2 CABALLERO,  Faris 90513 -80 Boxing Gym 2800 WP KIJZER,  Noel -80 Olympus Maastricht  NED
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3x2 DOUMER,  Julian -60 Team HVO   NED WP SOUABNI,  Rayan 85712 -60 Team JAH Academy
3x3 FOSSO,  Robin's 87576 -80 Miranda BA WP GYBELS,  Ceylan 79933 -80 BC Meerhout
3x3 SIMBA,  Andy 84979 -80 BIM  Merksem WP HELAILI,  Ayoub 85057 -80 Miranda BA
3x3 RENTERIO,  Diego -67 SCM Maastricht   NED WP MOOSENS,  Jeremy 78964 -67 BT Vilvoorde

Gold Medal

28 01 2024 HEERLEN  (NED)
rds  Open Zuid-Nederlandse Kampioenschappen
3x2 KHLIFI,  idriss -71 BC Seraing WP AMMARTI,  Sofian 85339 -71 Boxing Gym 2800
3x3 HAKOBYAN,  Roman 86869 -63,5 BG Hasselt WP TERLOUW,  Vincent -63,5 Van 't Hof   NED
3x2 TSHIAMALA,  Logan 88491 -86 Boxing Woest WP CIAFALO,  Leandro -86 BC Cocktail Liège
3x2 BALCAZAR,  Emilie 25717 -57 Brussels BA WP FIRLEJ,  Lawinia -57 Van 't Hof   NED
3x3 PETROSYAN,  Yurik 85247 -67 BC Meerhout WP SHAFAI,  Hamza -67 Muscle Fit   NED
3x2 SEMEDO,  Gabriel -80 Huk-Tti Boxing   NED WP CABALLERO,  Faris 90513 -80 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 VALENTIJN,  Jurmar -67 Fitboy 010   NED WP DURMUS,  Selman 86655 -67 BG Hasselt
3x3 BLOEM,  Joshua -57 Van 't Hof   NED WP BOULAIZ,  Nadir 87440 -57 Boxing Gym 2800
3x3 GOMES,  Jenairo -71 Van 't Hof   NED WP POGHOSYAN,  Sargis 86121 -71 BT Houtland
3x3 RENTERIO,  Diego -67 SCM Maastricht   NED WP MAGHSOUDI,  Isakhan 84679 -67 BT Houtland
3x3 SIMBA,  Andy 84979 -80 BIM  Merksem WP FOSSO,  Robin's 87576 -80 Miranda BA

Gold Medal

03-02-2024 Bressoux
rds  
3X2 TZAFERI Semiliano 89894 -71,0 NBS Boxing WP ESSALOUEH Bilal 49216 -71,0 Sder Boxing Club
3X2 LEFORESTIER Guillaume 84645 -67,0 BC Cocktail WP CUCINOTTA Nicolas 140978 -67,0 Sebas Academy
3X2 CATY Joffrey 48550 -67,0 BC Leuze en Ht WP CONOSCENTI Nicolas 140748 -67,0 Esq. Carolo
3X2 RAVYST Leny 140380 -67,0 Namur Boxing Gym WP DI CESARE Thomas 49030 -67,0 EHM Boxing
3X2 PUT Kris 56930 -67,0 BC Essalem WP FENIDEK Younes 49825 -67,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 IZEM Massinisa 48228 -67,0 Sder BC WP JADAOUN Nassim 48417 -67,0 Esq. Carolo
3X2 PORRU Enrico 56593 -71,0 Namur Boxing Gym W.Rsc.i.2 DUSSART Alexis 49759 -71,0 Original BA
3X2 KALALA Terry / -71,0 NBS Boxing WP TMIMI Younes 56257 -71,0 BC Cheratte
3X2 TOURNAY Liam 140322 -75,0 BC Fortunato WP SIMON Noah 49674 -75,0 BC Bufi
3X2 KABALA MUANDA Anselme 49288 -75,0 BC Colak WP DE BREUGHER Yanis 26625 -75,0 BAB Uccle
3X2 HARAG Younes 140824 -75,0 Binche Bogota WP DOLCIMASCOLO Frances 57097 -75,0 BC Fortunato
3X2 D’AUCIELLO Alessio 56741 -75,0 Hard Work Herve WP YOUZAGA Ayoub 44316 -75,0 EHM Boxing
3X2 SONKU Aliano 90104 -80,0 BC Bufi WP ANDRIS KOWALSKI Lilian 140323 -80,0 BC Talki
3X2 TOMA Vincent 47419 -80,0 BC Garcia WP DIBINGA Ruben / -80,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 AYYAD Adam 25971 -63.5 EJ Boxing W.K.O.1 BERLOT Regis 140849 -63.5 Sder BC
3X2 HOUMIMI Ryad 140378 -63.5 MJC Boxing WP BOCK Guylian 47346 -63.5 BC Bufi
3X2 BENCHIHA Bilel 150516 -75,0 BC Cocktail WP AHMED Adam 140035 -75,0 EHM Boxing

04-02-2024 Bressoux
rds  
3X2 STEFANOV Aleksandar 49404 -57,0 Esq.Carolo WP ABDUL Huzaifa 85672 -57,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 ALAIMO Massimo 49083 -57,0 BT Bellini WP SHERIFF Momoh 49741 -57,0 Binche Bogota
3X2 FERHAT Fares 120320 -57,0 BC Cabanas Braine WP DANGELO Ugo 140283 -57,0 Sder BC
3X2 MRABET YOUSFI Sofiane 26394 -63.5 NBS Boxing WP MBULIBIBO Mauricio 120404 -63.5 Esq. XL
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3X2 PEETERS William 56905 -71,0 Amay BC WP MICHEL Jonathan 49160 -71,0 Binche Bogota
3X2 NASSIM Zain 89927 -71,0 NBS Boxing WP MABUNGA Emmanuel 27570 -71,0 Esq. XL
3X2 IHALOUBEN Yani 49816 -71,0 Esq.Carolo WP LAMOUADNI Imad 150432 -71,0 Cuban Bressoux
3X2 IHNATIUK Dmytro 60200 -75,0 BC Calaminia WP RAMDANI Ayoub 140676 -75,0 BC Fortunato
3X2 RAMLI Ibrahim 140491 -75,0 Esq.Carolo WP SARKISYAN Artak 48654 -75,0 MJC Boxing
3X2 TANASSA Walid 140233 -75,0 Esq.Carolo WP MARCHAND Joachim 26577 -75,0 BC Grézien
3X2 ASIK Bryan 57021 -80,0 BC Cocktail W.KO.3 YELER Maxime 49219 -80,0 Sder BC
3X2 HAJJOUT Othman 150253 -71,0 Cuban Bressoux WP RAPISARDA Alessandro 46797 -71,0 Garcia’s Boxing Gym
3X2 PORRU Enrico 56593 -71,0 BC Cocktail WP KALALA Terry / -71,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 D’AUCIELLO Alessio 56741 -75,0 Hard Work Herve WP HARAG Younes 140824 -75,0 Sder BC
3X2 AHRAS Mohamed Amine 89891 -80,0 NBS Boxing WP AIT EL CADI Ismail 120309 -80,0 Esq.XL
3X2 SONKOU Aliano 90104 -80,0 BC Bufi WP TOMA Oussama Vincent 47419 -80,0 BC Garcia
3X2 CIOFALO Leandro 150201 -86,0 BC Cocktail W.KO.3 ETTETUANI Redouan 26358 -86,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 MBALLA Ernest 49200 92,0 Sder BC WP MAUREL Baptiste 25461 92,0 EJ Boxing

02 02 2024 GENT
rds  
3x2 VIAENE,  Nick 86802 58,8 Golden Gloves Gent WP AFLATOON,  Momand 90846 61,1 New Capitol Gent
3x2 HARCHA,  Zakaria 89480 64,6 BC Healtfactor WP TASHI-PEMA,  Franck 89684 67,3 Fightclub 96
3x2 CUMMINS,  Rob 86353 67,9 BC Asse WP ROGGEMAN,  Koen 80006 68,9 Boxing Woest
3x2 VAN RENTHERGEM,  Kiani 80239 61,8 HIBA Drongen WP ACHERGUI,  Mohamed Yas. 82712 60,7 Fightclub 96
3x2 SOUMARE,  Aliou 88492 67 Boxing Woest WP AKGUN,  Onur 88978 65,7 Sportschool 9Duust
3x2 ABIYA,  Blessing 89587 69,4 The Academy Ghent DRAW VAN DEN BROECKE,  Gianni 79718 68,7 BC Kalken
3x2 HARCHA,  Brahim 89481 68,9 BC Healtfactor DRAW FILIDIS,  Nikolaos 89617 69,38 Fightclub 96
3x2 OVACIUC,  Denis 84582 77,3 Golden Gloves Gent DRAW UTMANZAI,  Ikramullah 87575 75,2 BT Houtland
3x2 TSHIAMALA EKWAKI,  Logane 88491 88,5 Boxing Woest WP DJOUSSI FONING,  Steve 89995 89,3 Kubat's Gym
8x3 TORRES,  Cristoffer 76063 69,3 Van Den Heede WKOT1 DMITROVIC,  Marko 66 Bosnia & Herzegovina

VBL Championship Superwelter

03 02 2024 HASSELT
rds  
3x2 PEETERS,  Savannah 85855 55,7 Team Impact WP PHILTJENS,  Floor 87484 52 BG Hasselt
3x2 VAN EYSENDIJK,  Hannes 88944 67,8 BC Meerhout WP SEYHAN,  Uhud 88690 68,6 BG Hasselt
3x2 RAMAEKERS,  Jonas 80569 69 BG Hasselt WP VERRETH,  Siebe 88221 68,4 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 DURMUS,  Selman 86555 67,8 BG Hasselt WP BENZAOUI,  Ramzi 87119 70,3 Kureghem BA
3x2 SELCUK,  Talat 81446 68 BG Hasselt WP NOUPPA,  Vermel 9059*0 70 Kureghem BA
3x2 DURMUS,  Kaganhan 81447 64,7 BG Hasselt WAB2 VAN DEN EYNDEN,  Thor 87697 66 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 JACOBS,  Nikodem 86310 133 Boxinjg Gym 2800 WP EL HADDOUTI,  Younous 90702 127 BG Hasselt
3x3 VANDUFFEL,  Berre 90579 80 BG Hasselt WP GYBELS,  Ceylan 79933 80 BC Meerhout
3x3 HAKOBYAN,  Roman 86969 63,8 BG Hasselt WP EL NASIRI,  Salim 84605 64,3 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 GUL,  Alpay 86654 67,9 BG Hasselt WP BENAZZOUZ,  Mohamed 87100 67,6 The Fighters Lokeren
3x3 TISAYEV,  Rasul 81453 64,9 BG Hasselt WRSC3 CHOZA NAWEZHI,  Michael 87605 66 Original BA
3x3 AVDIMETAJ,  Arigon 81445 69 BG Hasselt WKO2 MERTENS,  Jan 79144 66 Team Impact
8x3 AVDIMETAJ,  Arburon 75370 72,4 Laggoune WKOT3 VAN STEENBERGHEN,  Geoffrey 75939 71,2 Van Den Heede
8x3 PARTOENS,  Michael 85931 89,4 Laggoune WKOT3 PEHAR,  Josip 90,4 Croatia
10x3 MARTIROSYAN,  Hovhannes 43644 63,4 Laggoune WKOT8 RASHID,  Tony 62,2 Tanzania

IBO Championship
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03 02 2024 INGELMUNSTER
rds
3x2 EL KHOULATI,  Yasmina 83836 55,4 BT Respect WRSC2 DE TROETSEL,  Gabrielle 88192 52,9 La Finca
3x2 VAN DE VEIRE,  Wajdi 85194 58,7 BC Monteyne WP SCAGLOINE,  Alessandro 88191 62,1 La Finca
3x2 KOSTIT,  Ziyad 88206 75,7 La Finca WP MOMMERENCY,  Gordon 80635 77,3 BS Koksijde
3x2 VAN DEN HAUTE,  Laura 88852 62,0 BT Respect WRSC3 STAS,  Laura 88204 62,8 La Finca
3x2 CASTEUR,  Stan 78596 64,3 BC Monteyne WP PUYSTJENS,  Maxime 85379 66,3 Team Singh
3x2 VAN DE VEIRE,  Agnes 85195 52,5 BC Monteyne WP PIRONNE,  Elise 56786 52,3 BC Seraing
6x3 MAGOMADOV,  Rasul 80061 76,5 Laggoune WP TIOGIUM NGUIMETO,  Idriss 75,8 Tsikuna
6x3 COUPE,  Seydi 92,1 France WKOT4 VISIC,  Toni 92,1 Croatia
6x3 BLAZEVIC,  Ivan 66,3 Bosnia & Herzegovina WP LOFFET,  Anthony 53907 65,7 Mirco Giuliani
6x3 FAZLIU,  Liridon 77414 63,5 Laggoune WKO1 POTUROVIC,  Filip 64 Croatia
8x3 MESSAOUD,  Sandy 67,7 France WP KARAXHA,  Meriton 70592 67 Laggoune

29 01 - 03 02 2024 LA NUCIA  (SPA)
rds  Boxam IBA Elite Tournament
3x3 MARTINEZ,  Miguel Angel -63,5 Mexico WP KUNUNGASANA,  Josias 79622 -63,5 Team VBL
3x3 FAJARDO,  Mark Ashley -63,5 Philippines WP ARFA,  Yassine -63,5 Team LFB
3x3 RUSTAMBEK,  Uulu Nuradin -71 Kazakstan WP ONIEMBA,  Jonathan 86930 -71 Team LFB
3x3 DURKACZ,  Damian -71 Poland WP SCHEFFER,  Geoffrey -71 Team LFB
3x3 SATYBALDI,  Uulu Sagin -80 Kazakstan WP LEGANASE,  Idris 77249 -80 Team VBL
3x3 NURSHAYEVA,  Madina -70 Kazakstan WP CAPIZZI,  Laora 48541 -70 Team LFB
3x3 DERIEUW,  Oshin 32554 -66 Team VBL WP CARINI,  Angela -66 Italy
3x3 DERIEUW,  Oshin 32554 -66 Team VBL WP RICHOL,  Maelys -66 France
3x3 DERIEUW,  Oshin 32554 -66 Team VBL WP BAMBORIYA,  Manju -66 India

Gold Medal

10 02 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Vlaams Nieuwelingentornooi
3x2 EL HADDADI,  Tarek 85371 -63,5 Shocx Boxing WP BOBIANGA,  Melvin 85289 -63,5 BC MG
3x2 LAMIN,  Yousri 90737 -63,5 Team Messaoudi WP WALLON,  Youness 91130 -63,5 Brussels BA
3x2 CASTEUR,  Stan 78596 -63,5 BC Monteyne WP FATHI,  Mahamoud 26972 -63,5 Kureghem BA
3x2 AZIMI,  Milad 81132 -63,5 Dragons Feurne WP DJOUZI,  Reda 86300 -63,5 BC Celtix
3x2 SORGBOR,  Martin 90054 -63,5 Brussels BA WP HANNES,  Nick 87688 -63,5 BT Hawks
3x2 OUAHABI,  Adnane 81516 -63,5 BT Vilvoorde WRSC3 DOLTABAYEV,  Mukhammed 89425 -63,5 Fightclub 96
3x2 EL KAOUACHI,  Benyounes 86893 -67 Brussels BA WP HENAO CARVAJAL,  Nicolas 90202 -67 Boxing Factory
3x2 MERTENS,  Timo 90185 -67 BT Vilvoorde WP AKKI,  Abdelkhalek 90991 -67 BC West
3x2 RAMAEKERS,  Jonas 90569 -67 BG Hasselt WKO3 BOURDON,  Antoine 88108 -67 Team Jah Academy
3x2 VANEL NGONI,  Camille 90908 -67 Team Messaoudi WP IHELMI,  Ismael 88166 -67 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 BOUCHLAGMI,  Achraf 82005 -67 BC Temse WP CARVALHO,  Gabriel 89290 -67 Brussels BA
3x2 SELCUK,  Talat 81446 -67 BG Hasselt WP BENZAOUI,  Ramzi 87119 -67 Kureghem BA
3x2 ZOLA,  Levi 81189 -71 Shocx Boxing WP KOYABAMBI,  Elohim 89697 -71 Original BA
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3x2 PEHLIVAN,  Sam 86335 -71 BT Vilvoorde WKO3 FILIDIS,  Nikolaos 89617 -71 Fightclub 96
3x2 BOUCHMANT,  Mohamed 87602 -60 Brussels BA WP TARAKI,  Jamshid 90759 -60 Flandria Oostende
3x2 ERCHOUK,  Rayane 86101 -60 Team Jah Academy WP RAEES KHAIL,  Shahidullah 84612 -60 BC Falcons
3x2 GREENE,  Emile 85473 -67 Team Jah Academy WP VITA,  Devon 87562 -67 The Academy Ghent
3x2 GUL,  Alpay 86654 -67 BG Hasselt WP UMKHANOV,  Balaudin 90896 -67 BC West
3x2 CEBRU CEBRU,  Mario 87308 -67 Boxing Gym 2800 WP HARCHA,  Zakaria 89480 -67 BC Healthfactor
3x2 MARTIROSYAN,  Gework 90917 -71 BC Herentals WP REZKI,  Mohamed 90624 -71 Kureghem BA
3x2 DIKAMONA,  Styven 89949 -71 Unity BG WP HARCHA,  Brahim 89481 -71 BC Healthfactor
3x2 BEN AMAR,  Hamza 88107 -71 BC West WP GEERSEAU,  Wout 90763 -71 Flandria Oostende
3x2 SOUABNI,  Rayan 85712 -60 Team Jah Academy WKO3 WATCHUENG,  Max 88104 -60 Brussels BA
3x2 AMIRI,  Zahid 86300 -60 Trudo BC WP MARSO,  Soulaimane 90911 -60 Boxing Factory
3x2 FERROUJI,  Ilias 89571 -75 Boxing Factory WP LAMAIRE,  Alex 85141 -75 BT Respect
3x2 UTMANZAI,  Ikramullah 87575 -75 BT Houtland WP D'HERTEFELT,  Gregory 84029 -75 de HBB
3x2 MUNTO,  Gaetan 84414 -75 BC Temse WP SHIMIRWA,  Paulin 90804 -75 BC Nefzi
3x2 MBAYA AKUALANGA,  Dan 140307 -80 BC MG WP MAGOMADOV,  Movsar 81644 -80 Shocx Boxing
3x2 DAHMANI,  Mohamed 89515 -80 Team Messaoudi WP MURADYAN,  Tsolak 84027 -80 Fightclub 96
3x2 SOA,  Noah 88868 -63,5 De Ring Tienen WAB3 BAH,  Mamadou 85472 -63,5 Team Jah Academy
3x2 BUYSE,  Gus 88222 -63,5 Brussels BA WP KARANFIL,  Baran 86749 -63,5 Unity BG

11 02 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Vlaams Nieuwelingentornooi
3x2 DURMUS,  Kaganhan 81447 -63,5 BG Hasselt WP NAZARI,  Armuddin 87745 -63,5 BC Falcons
3x2 SCAGLIONE,  Alessandro 88191 -63,5 La Finca WP CASTEUR,  Stan 78596 -63,5 BC Monteyne
3x2 SORGBOR,  Martin 90054 -63,5 Brussels BA WP OUAHABI,  Adnane 81516 -63,5 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 DURMUS,  Selman 86655 -67 BG Hasselt WP CHADID,  Ali 90055 -67 Brussels BA
3x2 ORAMBA,  Regis 87603 -67 Original BA WP BAKKAR,  Anas 86242 -67 Box Company Genk
3x2 VANEL NGONI,  Camille 90908 -67 Team Messaoudi WP RAMAEKERS,  Jonas 90569 -67 BG Hasselt
3x2 ABIYA,  Blessing 89587 -67 The Academy Ghent WP BOUCHLAGMI,  Achraf 82005 -67 BC Temse
3x2 SELCUK,  Talat 81446 -67 BG Hasselt WP CUMMINS,  Rob 86353 -67 BC Asse
3x2 AHMADI,  Isaq 84634 -71 BBS Antwerpen WP EL KHAMLICHI,  Imad 90616 -71 Brussels BA
3x2 PUYSTJENS,  Maxime 85379 -71 Team Singh WP VAN DER VEKEN,  Bram 89309 -71 BC Healthfactor
3x2 VAN RILLAAR,  Jenne 85383 -71 Team Impact WP ACONAD,  Souffian 90694 -71 Original BA
3x2 LETFULLAH,  Lodin 85139 -71 Flandria Oostende WP THIERNO LABNAOU,  Barry 88199 -71 De Ring Tienen
3x2 BOUKOUIS,  Younes 88993 -71 Team Messaoudi WP DIOUF MAM,  Yoro 90971 -71 Brussels BA
3x2 AARAB,  Abderrahman 73924 -71 Miranda BA WP THEODOSIADIS,  Nikolaos 90204 -71 Boxing Factory
3x2 CARLOS,  Prada 24943 -71 Unity BG WP NOUPPA,  Vermel 90590 -71 Kureghem BA
3x2 ZOLA,  Levi 81189 -71 Shocx Boxing WP PEHLIVAN,  Sam 86335 -71 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 BOUCHMANT,  Mohamed 87602 -60 Brussels BA WP ZULFIGAROV,  Daniel 90978 -60 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 ERCHOUK,  Rayane 86101 -60 Team Jah Academy WP RIFI,  Brahim 87488 -60 Fightclub 96
3x2 GUL,  Alpay 86654 -67 BG Hasselt WP CEBRU CEBRU,  Mario 87308 -67 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 DIKAMONA,  Styven 89949 -71 Unity BG WP MARTIROSYAN,  Gework 90917 -71 BC Herentals
3x2 KANE,  Alassan 86806 -71 The Academy Ghent WRSC3 EVERAERTS,  Tomas 78045 -71 Trudo BC
3x2 KARAMANOUKIAN,  Hovhannes 86131 -80 Fightclub 96 WP KOVAL,  Volodymyr 90913 -80 BC Herentals
3x2 BJESHKZA,  Franko 87568 92+ Shocx Boxing WRSC2 JAGUIT,  Mohamed 90695 92+ Brussels BA
3x2 BEN HAMOU,  Mohamed 81413 -57 Brussels BA WP AZMANI MATAR,  Ali 87377 -57 Kureghem BA
3x2 MAROU BADGE,  Ousmane 90682 -57 Kureghem BA WP DE SAEDELEER,  Raphael 90936 -57 Team Jah Academy
3x2 ACHERGIU,  Mohamed 82712 -60 Fightclub 96 WP ETTAF,  Amine 88103 -60 Boxing Factory
3x2 SOUABNI,  Rayan 85712 -60 Team Jah Academy WP VIAENE,  Nick 86802 -60 Golden Gloves Gent
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17 02 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Vlaams Nieuwelingentornooi

3x1,5 MESSAOUDI,  Nouaman 88169 -40 BT Vilvoorde WP MAALEM,  Driss Daoud 89498 -40 LB Boxing
3x1 BEN MERIEME,  Hamza 90256 -38 Original BA WP BADI,  Soufiane 83919 -38 BC Temse

3x1,5 KANWAR,  Zayim Ahmad 90720 -38 Kureghem BA WRSC2 BEKHTI,  Soufiane 90516 -38 Shocx Boxing
3x1,5 EL OSROUTI,  Chamseddine 90060 -38 Kureghem BA WP BOULAIZ,  Ibrahim 90475 -38 Boxing Gym 2800
3x1,5 KHATSIEV,  Ramazan 90916 -50 BC Herentals WP VAN DEN BROECK,  Liam 84374 -50 Kureghem BA
3x1,5 BAVAY,  Romaric 49173 -50 Original BA WP TENZIN,  Sherab 88636 -50 Kureghem BA
3x2 SAMSON HABL,  Tredos 89904 -48 BC Temse WP KARIMI,  Ali 90711 -48 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 GHAFOUR,  Gabriel 90242 -52 BT Vilvoorde WP SAHIN,  Ozgur 88677 -52 LB Boxing
3x2 BELAICH,  Ismail 81391 -63,5 Brussels BA WP WILSON,  Prada 86889 -63,5 Box Company Genk
3x2 DURMUS,  Kaganhan 81447 -63,5 BG Hasselt WP EL MORABET,  Younes 83099 -63,5 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 LAMIN,  Yousri 90737 -63,5 Team Messaoudi WP SCAGLIONE,  Alessandro 88191 -63,5 La Finca
3x2 SORGBOR,  Martin 90054 -63,5 Brussels BA WP AZIMI,  Milad 81132 -63,5 Dragons Deurne
3x2 DURMUS,  Selman 86655 -67 BG Hasselt WP ORAMBA,  Regis 87603 -67 Original BA
3x2 MERTENS,  Timo 90185 -67 BT Vilvoorde WP HENEO CARVAJAL,  Nicolas 90203 -67 Boxing Factory
3x2 ABIYA,  Blessing 89587 -67 The Academy Ghent WP VANEL NGONI,  Camille 90908 -67 Team Messaoudi
3x2 SELCUK,  Talat 81446 -67 BG Hasselt WP BIHAS AMASSOGO,  Steeve 90744 -67 Miranda BA
3x2 LETFULLAH,  Lodin 85139 -71 Flandria Oostende WP VAN RILLAAR,  Jenne 85383 -71 Team Impact
3x2 AARAB,  Abderrahman 73924 -71 Miranda BA WP BOUKOUIS,  Younes 88993 -71 Team Messaoudi
3x2 ANANOU,  Younes 90964 -75 BIM Merksem WP AMRANI,  Abdel 90618 -75 Brussels BA
3x2 CHOBLI,  Daryl 84617 -75 Brussels BA WP FERROUJI,  Ilias 89571 -75 Boxing Factory
3x2 MUNTO,  Gaetan 84414 -75 BC Temse WP UTMANZAI,  Ikramullah 87575 -75 BT Houtland
3x2 BARY,  Ali 88973 -80 Team Jah Academy WP BAHRI,  Faissal 87762 -80 Shocx Boxing
3x2 MBAYA EKUALANGA,  Dan 90719 -80 BC MG WP MAES,  Jacky 87896 -80 The Fighters Academy
3x2 DAHMANI,  Mohamed 89515 -80 Team Messaoudi WP NTALE,  Migabo Joshua 90691 -80 Brussels BA
3x2 PEAUTAURIT,  Pierre-Alex. 87481 -86 Shocx Boxing WP BEPE A EBOKA,  Servais 91011 -86 Team Singh Bredene
3x2 FOUSSENI,  Mama 88114 -86 BC Temse WP HADDOUCHI,  Mohamed 88809 -86 De Ring Tienen
3x2 DJOUSSI FONING,  Steve 89995 -86 Kubat BG WP CUYLAERTS,  Emile 87866 -86 Bulls Gym
3x2 FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA,  Anthony87266 92+ Silverback Fighters WP JACOBS,  Nikodem 86318 92+ Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 SIGNE,  Eric Pascal 90638 92+ BT Houtland WP GOVAERTS,  Jeroen 78742 92+ BT Turnhout
3x2 OSAHON,  Bright 80307 92+ BC Kalken WP EL HADDOUTI,  Younous 90702 92+ BG Hasselt

18 02 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Vlaams Nieuwelingentornooi

3x1,5 BOUCHOTROUCH,  Rayan 81272 -40 Kureghem BA WP RAEES KHAIL,  Zahidullah 91148 -40 BC Falcons
3x1,5 GALSTYAN,  Rafael 86030 -40 Trudo BC WP MESSAOUDI,  Nouaman 88169 -40 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 JAGUIT,  Ilias 90696 -54 Brussels BA WP LAMKHATET,  Anwar 90762 -54 Flandria Oostende
3x2 PECHERSKY,  David 87299 -54 De Ring Tienen WP RADAOUI,  Zayd 88099 -54 Team Jah Academy
3x2 VAN DEN BERGH,  Rune 86208 -57 BC Meerhout WP SAHIN,  Nevzat 88638 -57 LB Boxing
3x2 DECROCK,  Andres 80779 -57 BT Houtland WP AMIR KHARIZ,  Keyvan 83816 -57 Kureghem BA
3x2 OZDOEV,  Ibrahim 85543 -63 BT Houtland WAB2 BEKHTI,  Amine 90517 -63 Shocx Boxing
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3x2 BINET,  Simon 90206 -70 BS Koksijde WRSC3 ZAZAI,  Nabil 90807 -70 Bulls Gym
3x2 RADFAR,  Sam 90052 -75 Brussels BA WRSC2 VRANCKEN,  Remy 84961 -75 Trudo BC
3x2 CLAESKENS,  Dries 85381 -75 Team Imapct WP RADFAR,  Carlito 90053 -75 Brussels BA
3x2 DIWAN,  Ismail 88407 -51 Flandria Oostende WP RIZZO,  Vito 90939 -51 Team Jah Academy
3x2 NAZARI GUL,  Mohamed 85461 -51 Dawsu Leuven WAB32 OULICHIKI,  Yaeri 81661 -51 BC Kalken
3x2 MANZO,  Eliano 86207 -54 The Academy Ghent WRSC3 ACHOUR,  Iliyass 85471 -54 Team Jah Academy
3x2 ABDULLAH,  Ahmed 87939 -54 Miranda BA WRSC1 MESKENS,  Rune 87865 -54 Hawks FT
3x2 HALAILI,  Yahya 90745 -57 Miranda BA WP OHOIKKIO,  Mykola 89045 -57 Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 EL AIDOUNI,  Hameza 88101 -57 Team Jah Academy WP MAROUFKHIL,  Abid 90761 -57 Flandria Oostende
3x2 HAIDARI,  Sohrab 85299 -60 Kubat Gym WP SERGONNE,  Dryss 86750 -60 Unity BG
3x2 ERCHOUK,  Rayane 86101 -60 Team Jah Academy WP BOUCHMANT,  Mohamed 87602 -60 Brussels BA
3x2 KABONGO,  Yannis 89400 -63,5 BC No Limits WP SOA,  Noah 88868 -63,5 De Ring Tienen
3x2 TLIDI,  Mohamed 85468 -63,5 Team Jah Academy WP BUYSE,  Gus 88222 -63,5 Brussels BA
3x2 KANE,  Alassan 86802 -71 The Academy Ghent WP BEN AMAR,  Hamza 88107 -71 West Boxingclub
3x2 MUNTO,  Jonathan 88070 -75 BC Temse WP ZOUKOURI,  Ilias 86417 -75 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 KOSTIT,  Zyiad 88206 -75 La Finca WP ABALHI,  Bilal 27171 -75 Brussels BA
3x2 KARAMANOUKIAN,  Hovannes 86131 -80 Fightclub 96 WP GAGIEV,  Almalik 78731 -80 De Ring Tienen
3x2 IBRAHIMI,  Suhejb 88071 92+ BC Temse WP EL JANNATI,  Yassin 90697 92+ Brussels BA
3x2 VAN DE VEIRE,  Wajdi 85194 -57 BC Monteyne WP AZMANI MATAR,  Ali 87377 -57 Kureghem BA
3x2 MHILLI,  Christian 89592 -60 Shocx Boxing WP SOUABNI,  Rayan 85712 -60 Team Jah Academy
3x2 DURMUS,  Kaganhan 81447 -63,5 BG Hasselt WP BELAICH,  Ismail 81391 -63,5 Brussels BA
3x2 LAMIN,  Yousri 90737 -63,5 Team Messaoudi WP SORGBOR,  Martin 90054 -63,5 Brussels BA
3x2 DURMUS,  Selman 86655 -67 BG Hasselt WP MERTENS,  Timo 90185 -67 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 SELCUK,  Talat 81446 -67 BG Hasselt WP ABIYA,  Blessing 89587 -67 The Academy Ghent
3x2 LETFULLAH,  Lodin 85139 -71 Flandria Oostende WP PUYSTJENS,  Maxime 85379 -71 Team Singh Bredene
3x2 CARLOS Y SOLINERO,  Prada 24943 -71 Unity BG WP AARAB,  Abderrahman 73924 -71 Miranda BA

12-18 02 2024 PLOISTI BOEKAREST (Roe)
rds  Dracula Open Box Cup
3x3 VENTRE,  Brandon -54 Team Belgium WP SPIRIDON,  Alexandru -54 Roumania
3x3 TASTANOV,  Sobir -54 Uzbekistan WP VENTRE,  Brandon -54 Team Belgium
3x2 ESSABBAN,  Yassir 86062 -75 Team Belgium WP POPA,  Mihai Cristian -75 Roumania
3x2 ESSABBAN,  Yassir 86062 -75 Team Belgium WRSC2 NITA,  Eduard -75 Roumania
3x2 SADULLAEV,  Sardorbek -75 Uzbekistan WP ESSABBAN,  Yassir 86062 -75 Team Belgium
3x3 LEBID,  Danylo -57 Ukraine WP ZBAKH,  Ayman -57 Team Belgium
3x3 ABDULAEV,  Norbek -75 Uzbekistan WP BAKHI,  Jacoub -75 Team Belgium
3x3 VASSALLO,  Martina -50 Italy WP KHAY,  Sofia 88337 -50 Team Belgium
3x3 EL AMRANI,  Mohamed Amin -60 Team Belgium WP BOUTTARADA,  Mohamed -60 Team Belgium
3x3 NORKOSIMOV,  Mironshox -60 Uzbekistan WP EL AMRANI,  Mohamed Amin -60 Team Belgium
3x2 BAHTIOROV,  Elbeco -64 Uzbekistan WP DORES,  Mariano -64 Team Belgium
3x3 BARMOUSSA,  Narjiss 86064 -52 Team Belgium WO GRABUCEA,  Madalina -52 Italy
3x3 BARMOUSSA,  Narjiss 86064 -52 Team Belgium WP PETRACHE,  Lucia -52 Roumania
3x3 GUTIEREZ,  Noelia -52 Spain WP BARMOUSSA,  Narjiss 86064 -52 Team Belgium
3x3 HABOBIAN,  Agisresti -67 Armenia WRSC2 MOHAMED,  Aminullah -67 Team Belgium
3x3 KHLIFI,  Idris -71 Team Belgium WP IONITA,  Valentyn -71 Roumania
3x3 HICHAVA,  Oleh -71 Ukarine WP KHLIFI,  Idris -71 Team Belgium
3x3 AMMARTI,  Sofian 85339 -71 Team Belgium WAB2 MICADEK,  Patrick -71 Slovakia
3x3 KOPACSK,  Aleksandr -71 Poland WP AMMARTI,  Sofian 85339 -71 Team Belgium
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3x3 TOMARDADALI,  Gasirsade -54 Azerbeidjan WP CAMPOSEO,  Lorenzo 83292 -54 Team Belgium
3x2 PLATON,  Elena 81+ Roumania WP SAMMAR,  Zaineb 90459 81+ Team Belgium
3x2 SEMENCIUK,  Natalia -52 Roumania WP PIRRONE,  Elise -52 Team Belgium

10-02-2024 Liege
rds  

3X1.5 WEISS Nicky 45640 -36,0 Garcia ‘s Boxing Gym WP ABDELLAOUI Abderrahmane / -36,0 NBS Boxing
3X1.5 MINEO Enzo 49655 -40,0 Garcia’s Boxing Gym WP COQUEREAU Theo 140855 -40,0 Sder BC
3X1.5 M’RABET YASMANI Wassim 26395 -54,0 NBS Boxing WP MOUSSA Matteo / -54,0 BC Cabanas
3X2 XHROUET Gabriel 56789 -50,0 BC Seraing WP ATHMANI Souleymane 150543 -50,0 Cuban Bressoux
3X2 M’RABET YASMANI Marouane 26393 -70,0 NBS Boxing WP FONTRUSSI Jalil / -70,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 PORTELLA Luna 140292 -57,0 BC Bufi DRAW EL MEJDOUBI Lina 120180 -57,0 Esq. XL
3X2 MARIE Charlotte 120181 -60,0 Esq. XL WP DE COSTER Kenza 120543 -60,0 EJ Bteam
3X2 ALAIMO Massimo 49083 -57,0 BT Bellini WP STEFANOV Aleksandar 49404 -57,0 Esq Carolo
3X2 FARES Ferhat 120320 -57,0 BC Cabanas Braine WP BAYSKHANOV Issa 57030 -57,0 BC Cocktail
3X2 DUBOIS Jo 120049 -60,0 BC Cabanas Braine WP PELERIN Mathis 140123 -60,0 Binche Bogota
3X2 YAAGOUBI Riad 57035 -63.5 BC Cocktail WP M’RABET YOUSFI Sofiane 26394 -63.5 NBS Boxing
3X2 THEBAUT Kerim 150229 -67,0 Essalem Verviers WP PORTELLA Matteo 46684 -67,0 BC Bufi
3X2 BOISDRON Martin 150107 -71,0 BC Cocktail WP TZAFERI Semiliano 89894 -71,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 DEBOT Cyril 56628 -60,0 Ziad Academy WP MACORS Romain 47805 -60,0 AMBA Dinant
3X2 IZEM Massinisa 46228 -67,0 Sder BC W.K.O.2 PUT Kris 56930 -67,0 Essalem Verviers
3X2 RAVYST Leni 140380 -67,0 Namur Boxing Gym WP DELACOUR Tayron 49193 -67,0 BC Talki
3X2 CATY Joffrey 48550 -67,0 BC Leuze en Ht WP MOHAMMEDI Mohamed / -67,0 Esq. XL
3X2 DEMBRUN Jordan 140316 -67,0 BT Bellini WP LEFORESTIER Guillaume 84645 -67,0 BC Cocktail
3X2 KAMKON Yoan 49824 -86,0 BC Bufi WP KNAEPEN Sam 89897 -86,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 CIOFALO Leandro 150201 -86,0 BC Cocktail W.K.O.1 CHERIF Ayoub 120225 -86,0 BT Magenge

11-02-2024 Liege
rds  
3X2 JEANPIERRE Rayane 55286 -70,0 BC Manson WP BAUDOUR Maho 48632 -70,0 Sebas Academy
3X2 BOUKHATMI Mohamed 56873 -60,0 BC Cocktail WP MATI SANOUSSI Ilyane 120085 -60,0 Esq. XL
3X2 NASSIM Zain 89927 -71,0 NBS Boxing WP PEETERS William 56905 -71,0 Amay BC
3X2 IHALOUBEN Yani 49816 -71,0 Esq.Carolo WP BOISDRON Martin 150107 -71,0 BC Cocktail
3X2 DEBARSY Florian 25393 -75,0 NBS Boxing WP TANASSA Walid 140233 -75,0 Esq. Carolo
3X2 RAMLI Ibrahim 140491 -75,0 Esq. Carolo WP IHNATIUK Dmytro -75,0 BC Calaminia
3X2 ASYK Bryan 57021 -80,0 BC Cocktail WP WALTHERY Samuel 57124 -80,0 Hardwork Herve
3X2 DUBUFFET Manon 27528 -54,0 BAB Uccle WP ALIZADEK Helena -54,0 EJ Team
3X2 FONTEYN Marine 120008 -57,0 Esq.XL WP NIAZ Kamelia 24905 -57,0 BAB Uccle
3X2 LECAILLE Loic 85147 -60,0 EJ Bteam WP BEX Cyrille 26202 -60,0 BT Bellini
3X2 AYYAD Adam 25971 -63.5 EJ Bteam WP HOUMIMI Ryad 140374 -63.5 MJC Boxing Club
3X2 DEMBRUN Jordan 140316 -67,0 BT Bellini WP CATY Jeoffrey 48550 -67,0 BC Leuze en Ht
3X2 IZEM Massinisa 48228 -67,0 Sder BC WP RAVYST Leny 140380 -67,0 Namur Boxing Gym
3X2 PORRU Enrico 56593 -71,0 BC Cocktail WP SAHAKYAN Andranik 140334 -71,0 Borriello Gym
3X2 KABALA Anselme 49288 -75,0 BC Colak WP D’AUCIELLO Alessio 56741 -75,0 Hardwork Herve
3X2 BENCHIHA Bilel 150516 -75,0 BC Cocktail WP LIFAKE Malcolm 150031 -75,0 Cuban Bressoux
3X2 EL MOUSSAOUI Anas 55407 -80,0 Cuban Bressoux WP AHRAS Mohamed Amine 89891 -80,0 NBS Boxing
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3X2 SONKOU Aliano 90104 -80,0 BC Bufi WP MELIS Alessio 42293 -80,0 Esq. Carolo
3X2 YAPPI Emmanuel 56683 92,0 Cuban Bressoux W.Dsq.3 MBALLA Ernest 49200 92,0 Sder BC
3X2 STEPANIUK Pawel 120562 92,0 BAB Uccle W.Ab.2 ATTOU Malik 44305 92,0 Sebas Academy

17-02-2024 Liege
rds  
3X1 BAS Zara 140848 -48,0 Sder BC WP CUDA Malicia 47748 -48,0 BT Bellini

3X1.5 WEISS Nicky 45640 -36,0 Garcia’s Boxing Gym WP BECQUET Tom 49392 -36,0 Esq. Carolo
3X1.5 ATMANI Souleymane 150543 -52,0 Cuban Bressoux WP NYSSEN Renaud 55450 -52,0 Hard Work Herve
3X2 MINEO Enzo 49655 -40,0 Garcia’s Boxing Gym WP CIRINO Mehdi / -40,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 M’RABET YOUSFI Wasssim 26395 -54,0 NBS Boxing WP PEDRE Raphael 150519 -54,0 MPJ Team
3X2 LO BUE Selena 47091 -46,0 Garcia’s Bocing Gym WP PAVLAK Sasha 150331 -46,0 Amay BC
3X2 DEVALLEE Jordan 49600 -44,0 Beaumont Beat Club WP MESSAOUDI Ishak 57093 -44,0 Cuban Bressoux
3X2 KARIM Mohamed Amine / -57,0 NBS Boxing WP BAGHOUZ Marwane 48732 -57,0 EHM Boxing
3X2 BOUABDOLI Larbi 150434 -48,0 Cuban Bressoux WP TAIDI Imad / -48,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 ARAKELYAN Mher 49576 -75,0 BT Bellini WP LOOD Niels 140384 -75,0 Namur Boxing Gym
3X2 LABIAD Lina 140614 -63,0 Sder BC WP MBIAWA Ashley / -63,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 SAFI Arshia 150248 80,0 BC Cocktail Droixhe WP HAMMOUCH Mohamed / 80,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 SAMEER Ardawan 150027 -48,0 Cuban Bressoux WP AL MOUSSAOUI Himrane / -48,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 THEBAUT Kerim 150229 -67,0 BC Essalem Verviers WP BLUMENFRUCHT Tom 89926 -67,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 EL MEJDOUBI Lina 120180 -57,0 Esq. XL WP STEVENS Faustine 27178 -57,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 IHALOUBEN Yani 49816 -71,0 Esq. Carolo WP NASSIM Zain 89891 -71,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 KASIN Yesna 46397 -52,0 BC Colak WP KOUHMANE Maissa 26827 -52,0 Esq. XL
3X2 DEBARSY Florian 25393 -75,0 NBS Boxing W.K.O.3 RAMLI Ibrahim 140491 -75,0 Esq. Carolo
3X2 BELLINI Diego 44978 -63.5 BT Bellini WP AYYAD Adam 25971 -63.5 EJ Boxing
3X2 FONTEYN Marine 20008 -57,0 Esq. XL WP PARYS Justine 26136 -57,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 DUBUFFET Manon 27528 -54,0 BAB Uccle WP NKUSI Leila / -54,0 NBS Boxing
3X2 MARIE Charlotte 120181 -60,0 Esq. XL WP AUROY PARYS Juliette 120193 -60,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 IZEM Massinisa 48228 -67,0 Sder BC W.K.O.2 DEMBRUN Jordan 140.316 -67,0 BT Bellini
3X2 KABALA Anselme 49288 -75,0 BC Colak WP BENCHIHA Bilel 150516 -75,0 BC Cocktail Droixhe
3X2 YAPPI Emmanuel 56683 92,0 Cuban Bressoux WP STEPANIUK Pawel 120562 92,0 BAB Uccle

18-02-2024 Liege
rds  
3X1 SHINWARI Rohullah 120214 -42,0 EJ Boxing WP BOUBASS Redouane 85341 -42,0 Kureghem BA

3X1.5 MARIAOUI Abdelwahid 150542 -48,0 Cuban Bressoux WP LABUCHE Wyatt 46689 -48,0 BC Bufi
3X1.5 SIDIKOU Mohamed 150154 -63,0 BC Seraing WP SHINWARI Abdullah 120206 -63,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 CUSMANO Orazio 140122 -52,0 Binche Bogota WP LAMBERT Syprien 47755 -52,0 BC Bufi
3X2 INFANTINO Matteo 150249 -54,0 BC Cocktail WP MOKTAR Jibril 27157 -54,0 Esq.XL
3X2 XHROUET Gabriel 46486 -50,0 BC Seraing WP LORENZANO Leandro 140671 -50,0 Binche Bogota
3X2 DURIGNEUX Nathan 47533 -63,0 BT Bellini WP DONNE Soan 140445 -63,0 BC Bufi
3X2 MRABET YOUSFI Marouane 26393 -70,0 NBS Boxing WP JEANPIERRE Rayane 55286 -70,0 BC Manson
3X2 CORNU Thomas 49900 -66,0 BC Leuze en Ht WP VIGNERON Valentin 49539 -66,0 BT Bellini
3X2 WALTHERY Samuel 57124 -80,0 Hard Work Herve WP PRALONG Adrien 120221 -80,0 Executive BC
3X2 MOHAMED Aminullah 150029 -51,0 Cuban Bressoux WP JUNUZI Florian 120202 -51,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 FERHAT Fares 120320 -57,0 BC Cabanas WP ALAIMO Massimo 49083 -57,0 BT Bellini
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3X2 YAAGOUBI Riad 57035 -63.5 BC Cocktail WP ILUNGA Paul 87356 -63.5 NBS Boxing
3X2 KHALAF Redor 48920 -57,0 BC Garcia WP TALLA Samba 150139 -57,0 BC Seraing
3X2 DEBOT Cyril 58628 -60,0 Ziad Academy WP LECAILLE Loic 85147 -60,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 PORRU Enrico 55152 -71,0 BC Cocktail WP HAJJOUT Othman 150253 -71,0 Cuban Bressoux
3X2 DEHON Charlie 49862 -66,0 BC Leuze en Ht WP GOWIE Sana 24170 -66,0 EJ Boxing
3X2 EL MOUSSAOUI Anas 55407 -80,0 Cuban Bressoux WP SONKOU Aliano 80104 -80,0 BC Bufi
3X2 BENSAID Ines 48511 -70,0 EJ Boxing WP ANDRIS KOWALSKI Lana 49700 -70,0 BC Talki
3X2 CIOFALO Leandro 150201 -86,0 BC Cocktail WP KAMKOM Yoan 49824 -86,0 BC Bufi
3X2 KASTOEV Hassan 84454 -92,0 EJ Boxing WP FADEUR Jordan 56108 -92,0 BT Base Meuse

24 02 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Vlaams Nieuwelingentornooi
3x1 ACHAOUI,  Hamza 86378 -36 Kureghem BA WP KOLOMIYCHUK,  Ivan 84427 -36 Kureghem BA
3x1 BEN MERIEME,  Hamza 90256 -38 Original BA WP AHARROUR,  Issam 86836 -38 BC Temse

3x1,5 KANWAR ZAIY,  Ahmad 90720 -38 Kureghem BA WP EL OSROUTI,  Chamseddine 90060 -38 Kureghem BA
3x1,5 BOUCHOTROUH,  Rayan 81272 -40 Kureghem BA WP GALSTYAN,  Rafael 86030 -40 Trudo BC
3x1,5 SIRAJ,  Zakariae 84886 -48 Boxing Gym 2800 WP BADI,  Mohamed-Asif 83920 -48 BC Temse
3x1,5 BAVAY,  Romaric 49173 -50 Original BA WP KHATSIEV,  Ramazan 90916 -50 BC Herentals
3x2 MUNTO,  Gaetan 84414 -75 BC Temse WP CHOBLI,  Daryl 84617 -75 Brussels BA
3x2 BARY,  Ali 88973 -80 Team Jah Academy WP BMAYA EKUALANGA,  Dan 90719 -80 BC MG
3x2 DAHMANI,  Mohamed 89515 -80 Team Messaoudi WP HANCI,  Dilaver 89053 -80 Shocx Boxing
3x2 FOUSSENI,  Mama 88114 -86 BC Temse WP PEAUTAURIT,  Pierre-Alex. 87481 -86 Shocx Boxing
3x2 DJOUSSI FONING,  Steve 89995 -86 Kubat BG WP MALAMBA NSANGU,  Maxime 91123 -86 Kureghem BA
3x2 BOURAQ,  Mourad 80937 92+ Unity BG WP FERREIRA de OLIVEIRA,  Anthony 87266 92+ Silverback Fighters
3x2 SIGNE,  Eric Pascal 90638 92+ BT Houtland WP OSAHON,  Bright 80307 92+ BC Kalken
3x2 KAERSOEL,  Stacey 25268 -52 Capital City WP VAN GHYSEGHEM,  Yara 76353 -52 Team Jah Academy
3x2 EL KHALOUTI,  Yasmina 83836 -57 BT Respect WP DOUIRI,  Sana 88517 -57 Brussels BA
3x2 SAMSON HABL,  Tredos 89904 -48 BC Temse WP SMITCHOV,  Alexandre 85118 -48 Capital City
3x2 GHAFOUR,  Gibrael 90242 -52 BT Vilvoorde WP CAPOBIANCO,  Raffaele 86792 -52 Unity BG
3x2 JAGUIT,  Ilias 90696 -54 Brussels BA WP PECHERSKY,  David 87299 -54 De Ring Tienen
3x2 VAN DEN BERGH,  Rune 86208 -57 BC Meerhout WP DECROCK,  Andres 80779 -57 BT Houtland
3x2 GAGIEV,  Rasul 78732 -60 De Ring Tienen WP BOUSNINA,  Bilal 84599 -60 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 JALILI,  Sameer 89374 -66 BC Falcons WP VAN HAEKEN,  David 87775 -66 The Academy Ghent
3x2 RADFAR,  Sam 90052 -75 Brussels BA WP CLAESKENS,  Dries 85381 -75 Team Impact
3x2 BCHIRI,  Omar 90977 80+ Boxing Gym 2800 WP LADANG,  Navarro 84138 80+ Trudo BC

25 02 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Vlaams Nieuwelingentornooi
3x2 KHAY,  Sofia 88337 -52 Brussels BA WP VAN DE VEIRE,  Agnes 85195 -52 BC Monteyne
3x2 MANSSOURI,  Kawthar 90941 -60 Team Jah Academy WP STRUZYNA,  Oliwia 86202 -60 Liberty BG
3x2 DIWAN,  Ismail 88407 -51 Flandria Oostende WP NAZARI,  Gul Mohamed 85461 -51 Dawsu Leuven
3x2 ABDULLAH,  Ahmed 87939 -54 Miranda BA WP MANZO,  Eliano 86207 -54 The Academy Ghent
3x2 EL AIDOUNI,  Hameza 88101 -57 Team Jah Academy WP HALAILI,  Yahya 90745 -57 Miranda BA
3x2 ERCHOUK,  Rayane 86101 -60 Team Jah Academy WP HAIDARI,  Sohrab 85299 -60 Kubat BG
3x2 TLIDI,  Mohamed 85468 -63,5 Team Jah Academy WP KABONGO,  Yannis 89400 -63,5 BC No Limits
3x2 BENTOUHAMI,  Zakaria 84947 -67 BT Vilvoorde WP GUL,  Alpay 86654 -67 BG Hasselt
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3x2 KANE,  Alassan 86806 -71 The Academy Ghent WP DIKAMONA,  Styven 89949 71 Unity BG
3x2 KOSTIT,  Zyiad 88206 -75 La Finca WP MUNTO,  Jonathan 84415 -75 BC Temse
3x2 IBRAHIMI,  Suhejb 88071 92+ BC Temse WP BJESKHZA,  Franko 87568 92+ Shocs Boxing
3x2 VAN DEN HAUTE,  Laura 88852 -63,5 BT Respect WP SNOUSSI,  Siham 86892 -63,5 Brussels BA
3x2 MAROU BADGE,  Ousmane 90622 -57 Kureghem BA WP VAN DE VEIRE,  Wajdi 85194 -57 BC Monteyne
3x2 MHILLI,  Christian 89592 -60 Shocx Boxing WP ACHERGUI,  Mohamed 82612 -60 Fightclub 96
3x2 LAMIN,  Yousri 90737 -63,5 Team Messaoudi WP DURMUS,  Kaganhan 81447 -63,5 BG Hasselt
3x2 SELCUK,  Talat 81446 -67 BG Hasselt WP DURMUS,  Selman 86555 -67 BG Hasselt
3x2 PRADA Y SOLINERO,  Carlos 24943 -71 Unity BG WP LETFULLAH,  Lodin 85139 -71 Flandria Oostende
3x2 MUNTO,  Gaetan 84414 -75 BC Temse WP ANANOU,  Younes 90964 -75 BIM Merksem
3x2 BARY,  Ali 88973 -80 Team Jah Academy WP DAHMANI,  Mohamed 89515 -80 Team Messaoudi
3x2 FOUSSENI,  Mama 88114 -86 BC Temse WP DJOUSSI FONING,  Steve 89995 -86 Kubat BG
3x2 TABALA,  Romeo 85207 -92 The Academy Ghent WP ZAIRAF,  Hamza 86370 -92 West Boxingclub
3x2 SIGNE,  Eric Pascal 90638 92+ BT Houtland WP BOURAQ,  Mourad 80937 92+ Unity BG

23 02 2024 MARSASCALA  (Mal)
rds  
3x3 MIFSUD,  Jean-Claude Malta WP KARAMANOUKIAN,  Alexandre 85466 Fightclub 96

29 02 2024 BRUSSEL
rds  
3x2 STRUZYNA,  Oliwia 86202 59 Liberty BG WP STEVENS,  Faustine 27178 57 Esquive Ixelloise
3x3 AHMAD,  Omar-Shayan 84677 67,5 Miranda BA WP BOON,  Jalen 48197 66,6 BAB Uccle
3x3 KADDOURI,  Anas 84381 72,5 Shocx Boxing WP CHEKKI,  Oussama 76508 74,9 Kureghem BA
3x2 BOUKOUIS,  Younes 88993 70,2 Team Messaoudi WP BIHAS AMASSOGO,  Steeve 90744 69,2 Miranda BA
3x2 LASGAA,  Haitam 85270 54,8 Shocx Boxing WP MATISAMOUSSI,  Ilyane 120085 59 Esquive Ixelloise
3x2 VANEL NGONI,  Camille 90908 66,1 Team Messaoudi WP BENZAOUI,  Ramzi 87119 70 Kureghem BA
3x3 KUNUNGASANA,  Josias 79622 63,9 Shocx Boxing WP GRACEFFA,  Pierre 26056 63,3 BAB Uccle
4x3 MALIQI,  Erdonis 150183 74,3 GMG Promotion WP TIOGUIM,  Idriss 292927 74,2 Tshikuna
8x3 MESSAOUDI,  Anas 23487 70,2 Maatala WKOT2 RUEDA,  Luis Ernesto 68,2 Argentina

02 03 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Finals Nationaal Nieuwelingentornooi - Tournoi National Novices

3x1,5 RAEES KHAIL,  Zahidullah 84657 -44 BC Falcons WP TAMPERE,  Mathiez 85274 -44 BT Houtland
3x2 KAERSOEL,  Stacey 25268 -52 Capital City BC WP PIRRONE,  Elise 56786 -52 BC Seraing
3x2 MERCHIE,  Juliette 88097 -66 Brussels BA WP BALLOU,  Athena 140301 -70 Sder BC
3x2 MESSAOUDI,  Ishak 57093 -42 Cuban Boxing WP LAMGHARI,  Thami 120591 -45 NBS Boxing
3x2 SAMSON HABL,  Tredos 89904 -48 BC Temse WP BOUABDOLY,  Larbi 150434 -48 Cuban Boxing
3x2 XROUET,  Gabriel 46486 -50 BC Seraing WP BASHARMAL,  Jalili 89368 -50 BC Falcons
3x2 GHAFOUR,  Gibrael 90242 -52 BT Vilvoorde WP CUSMANO,  Orazio 140422 -52 Binche Bogota
3x2 INFANTINO,  Matteo 150249 -54 BC Cocktail WP JAGUIT,  Ilias 90696 -54 Brussels BA
3x2 OZDOEV,  Brahim 85543 -63 BT Houtland WP DURIGNEUX,  Nathan 47533 -63 BT Bellini
3x2 CORNU,  Thomas 49900 -66 BC Leuze en Hainaut WP JALILI,  Sameer 89374 -66 BC Falcons
3x2 BINET,  Simon 90206 -70 BS Koksijde WP MRABET,  Marouane 26393 -70 NBS Boxing
3x2 RADFAR,  Sam 90052 -75 Brussels BA WP ARAKELYAN,  Mher 49576 -75 BT Bellini
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3x2 SAFI,  Archia 150248 80+ BC Cocktail WP BCHIRI,  Omar 90977 80+ Boxing Gym 2800
3x2 SAMEER,  Ardawan 150027 -48 Cuban Boxing WP TARAKHEL,  Haroon 90273 -48 Kureghem BA
3x2 ABDULLAH,  Ahmed 87939 -54 Miranda BA WP LEONARD,  Santino 47673 -54 BC Garcia
3x2 AL AIDOUNI,  Hameza 88101 -57 Team Jah Academy WP FERHAT,  Fares 150320 -57 BC Cabanas Braine
3x2 YAAGOUBI,  Riad 57035 -63,5 BC Cocktail WP TLIDI,  Mohamed 85468 -63,5 Team Jah Academy
3x2 BENTOUHAMI,  Zakaria 84947 -67 BT Vilvoorde WP THEBAUT,  Kerim 150229 -67 BC Essalem
3x2 KOSTIT,  Zyiad 88206 -75 La Finca WP DEBARSY,  Florian 25393 -75 NBS Boxing
3x2 KARAMANOUKIAN,  Hovannes 86131 -80 Fightclub 96 WP ASYK,  Bryan 57021 -80 BC Cocktail
3x2 SUHEJB,  Ibrahimi 88071 92+ BC Temse WAB3 CALUT,  Maoro 140659 92+ BC Cabanas Braine

Gold Medal

03 03 2024 MOLENBEEK - BRUSSEL
rds  Finals Nationaal Nieuwelingentornooi - Tournoi National Novices

3x1,5 KAERSOEL,  Chloé 85094 -38 Capital City BC WP HARICHI,  Samia 120320 -40 BC Cabanas Braine
3x1,5 LEPILLIET,  Capucine -57 France WP LUNA,  André 48846 -57 BC Bufi
3x1,5 EL OSROUTI,  Chamseddin 90060 -34 Kureghem BA WP MEULEMAN,  Remy 85779 -34 BT Houtland
3x1,5 MAALEM DRISS,  Daoud 89498 -42 LB Boxing WP DORES,  Leandro 120590 -42 NBS Boxing
3x1,5 DELLA VALLE,  Ezio 47785 -46 Esquive Carolo WP MUZAYEV,  Yusup 87865 -46 Fightclub 96
3x1,5 MARIAOUI,  Abdelwahid 150542 -48 Cuban Boxing WP SIRAY,  Zakariae 84886 -48 Boxing Gym 2800
3x1,5 BEN ALITA,  Houssain 84938 -52 BC Temse WP NYSSEN,  Renaud 55450 -52 BC Hard Work
3x1,5 MRABET,  Yousfi 26995 -54 NBS Boxing WRSC3 MANEA,  Darius 90752 -54 BC Kings Cobra
3x2 KANE,  Alassan 86806 -71 The Academy Ghent WP IHALOUBEN,  Yani 49816 -71 Esquive Carolo
3x2 BABACAN,  Selin 79462 -54 BC Healthfactor WP DUBUFFET,  Manon 27528 -54 BAB Uccle
3x2 FONTEYN,  Marine 120008 -57 Esquive Ixelles WP PEETERS,  Savannah 85885 -57 Team Impact
3x2 MARIE,  Charlotte 120181 -60 Esquive Ixelles WRSC3 GAUTIER,  Anne-Celine 91083 -60 Team Jah Academy
3x2 BENSAID,  Ines 48511 -70 EJ Boxing WP SINANAJ,  Sylvia 90619 -70 Brussels BA
3x2 DEHON,  Charlie 49862 -66 BC Leuze en Hainaut WP DEWULF,  Steffi 80998 -66 BT Houtland
3x2 GALLO, Enzo 56868 -51 BC Seraing WP QURESHI,  Jahanzeb 90760 -51 Flandria Oostende
3x2 GORI,  Kassim 150226 -54 BC Essalem WP YILDIZLI,  Berdan 91081 -54 Miranda BA
3x2 KHALAF,  Redor 48920 -57 BC Garcia WP MAROU BADGE,  Ousmane 77791 -57 Kureghem BA
3x2 MHILLI,  Christian 89592 -60 Shocx Boxing WP DEBOT,  Cyril 56628 -60 Ziad Academy
3x2 LAMIN,  Yousri 90737 -63,5 Team Messaoudi WP BELLINI,  Diego 44978 -63,5 BT Bellini
3x2 SELCUK,  Talat 81446 -67 BG Hasselt WRSC3 MASSINISSA,  Izem 48228 -67 Sder BC
3x2 PORRU,  Enrico 55152 -71 BC Cocktail WP CARLOS Y SOLINERO,  Prada 24943 -71 Unity BG
3x2 KABALA,  Anselme 49288 -75 BC Colak WP MUNTO,  Gaetan 84414 -75 BC Temse
3x2 EL MOUSSAOUI,  Anas 55407 -80 Cuban Boxing WP BARY,  Ali 85474 -80 Team Jah Academy
3x2 FOUSSENI,  Mama 88114 -86 BC Temse WP CIOFALO,  Leandro 150201 -86 BC Cocktail
3x2 SIGNE,  Erik Pascal 90638 92+ BT Houtland WP YAPPI,  Emmanuel 56683 92+ Cuban Boxing

Gold Medal

29 02 - 02 03 2024 SAINT NAZAIRE  (FRA)
rds  
3x3 MUKENDI,  Benoit 26332 Team LFB WP HALILI,  Osmane France
3x3 MOHAMMADI,  Amir 47626 Team LFB WP BOUGTEA,  Adil France
3x3 BELKARI,  Idriss France WP GUILLE,  Jesse 26131 Team LFB
3x3 BIBA,  Isuf France WP EL JELD,  Nabil 24501 Team LFB
3x3 HALOUI,  Anas 55915 Team LFB WP GEMMADE,  J France
3x3 MUYAYI,  Benie 47633 Team LFB WP CAMTIN,  Pablo France
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3x3 ONIEMBA,  Jonathan 86930 Team LFB WP BOUHIER,  Allan France
3x3 EL MOUSSAOUI,  Oussama 55408 Team LFB WP MBEMBA,  France
3x3 MALTSAGON,  D France WP BAUDOUIN,  Brice 48582 Team LFB
3x3 KALEYBA,  R France WP MUKENDI,  Benoit 26332 Team LFB
3x3 MOHAMMADI,  Amir 47626 Team LFB WP MOURCHI,  France
3x3 BRISTOL DEQUAN France WP EL JELD,  Nabil 24501 Team LFB
3x3 HALOUI,  Anas 55915 Team LFB WKO2 ALAMIN,  France
3x3 MUYAYI,  Benie 47633 Team LFB WP LE DOYEN,  L France
3x3 FELEQUI,  Nicolas 46531 Team LFB WP ARCHEROUD,  N France
3x3 ONIEMBA,  Jonathan 86930 Team LFB WP BOISUYEV,  M France
3x3 M'RABET,  Mohammed 25970 Team LFB WP LAACHIRA,  Z France
3x3 EL MOUSSAOUI,  Oussama 55408 Team LFB WP DAUPHIN,  G France
3x3 ZOZO France WKO1 ZEUTSOP,  Yannick 26370 Team LFB
3x3 JUSZCZEAK,  Eloi France WP BAUDOUIN,  Brice 48582 Team LFB
3x3 MACKOUMBOU,  N France WP MOHAMMADI,  Amir 47626 Team LFB
3x3 MUYAYI,  Benie 47633 Team LFB WP NERSISYAN,  V France
3x3 MALYSAGOV,  D France WP FELEQUI,  Nicolas 46531 Team LFB
3x3 ASLANIAN,  A France WP ONIEMBA,  Jonathan 86930 Team LFB

08 03 2024 GENK
rds  
3x2 EL GAZARI,  Yassir 90141 61,2 Box Company Genk WP BOUCHMANT,  Mohamed 87602 61,4 Brussels BA
3x2 PECHERSKY,  David 87299 53,9 De Ring Tienen WP KARAMAT,  Zakaria 86293 52 Box Company Genk
3x2 EL KAOUACHI,  Benyounes 86893 66 Brussels BA WP BAKKAR,  Anas 86242 65,5 Box Company Genk
3x2 RAMAEKERS,  Jonas 90569 66,7 BG Hasselt WP PRADA,  Wilson 86689 63 Box Company Genk
3x2 KHIA,  Musa 86241 74 Box Company Genk DRAW EL KHAMLICHI,  Imad 90616 76,5 Brussels BA
6x3 GUNDOGDU, Furkan 78552 79,1 Schram WKO2 REDNIC,  Frane 77,8 Croatia

29 02 - 12 03 2024 BUSTO ARSIZIO  (ITA)
rds  World Qualifier Tournament 1 - Olympic Games
3x3 RACHEM,  Mohamed 23563 -71 Team Belgium WP SAFKOVIC,  Sterfan -71 Montenegro
3x3 JONES,  Omari -71 USA WP RACHEM,  Mohamed 23563 -71 Team Belgium
3x3 HADJIT,  Noa 46008 -80 Team Belgium WP SULEYMAN,  Aslami -80 Afghanistan
3x3 HOVHANNISYAN,  Rafayel -80 Armenia WP HADJIT,  Noa 46008 -80 Team Belgium
3x3 KUSHITASHVILI,  Georgi -92 Georgia WP SCHELSTRAETE,  Victor 74328 -92 Team Belgium

08 - 10 03 2024 RIGA  (LAT)
rds  Riga Ladies Boxing Cup

3x1,5 HAKAVA,  Evelina -48 Ukraine WP LO BUE,  Selena 47091 -48 Team Belgium
3x1,5 VENTRE,  Cephora 49592 -51 Team Belgium WRSC1 KALINNA,  Rezija -51 Latvia
3x1,5 MOROZ,  Kateryna -51 Ukraine WP VENTRE,  Cephora 49592 -51 Team Belgium
3x2 KAERSOEL,  Stacey 25268 -52 Team Belgium WP KOSIEC,  Natasza -52 Poland
3x2 HADER,  Antonina -52 Poland WP KAERSOEL,  Stacey 25268 -52 Team Belgium
3x2 HADER,  Antonina -52 Poland WP PIRRONE,  Elise 56786 -52 Team Belgium
3x2 GORZELANNA,  Maria -57 Poland WO DOUIRI,  Sana 88517 -57 Team Belgium



16
3x3 SHEPHERD,  Nancy -54 England WRSC3 VAN DE VEIRE,  Agnes 85195 -54 Team Belgium
3x3 TOPOTINA,  Alisa -60 Ukraine WP STRUZYNA,  Oliwia 86202 -60 Team Belgium
3x3 STATKEVYCH,  Inna -54 Ukraine WRSC1 UITTERSCHOUT,  Emmely 77044 -54 Team Belgium
3x3 POOLE,  Jasmine -63 England WP SNOUSSI,  Siham 86892 -63 Team Belgium
3x3 TOBOREK,  Oliwia -70 Poland WP CAPIZZI,  Laora 48541 -70 Team Belgium

16 03 2024 ZELE
rds  

3x1,5 MESAOUDI,  Nouaman 88169 39,2 BT Vilvoorde DRAW MAALEM DRISS,  Daoud 89498 38,2 LB Boxing
3x2 BEN MERIEME,  Hamza 90256 38,2 Original BA WP ACHAOUI,  Hamza 86378 36,5 Kureghem BA
3x2 EL MOURABET,  Younes 83099 58,9 BT Vilvoorde WP ARAB,  Mirwais 87259 59 The Bulldogs
3x2 BADERKHEL,  Sajed 85272 71,3 BC Kings Cobra WP ORAMBA,  Regis 87603 66,9 Original BA
3x2 DIOUF,  Mam Yoro 90971 72 Brussels BA WP CLAUS,  Jochen 88759 68,3 Fight For All
3x2 STANETS ZAI,  Noorhulhuda 86529 71,6 Dragons Deurne WP PEHLIVAN,  Sam 86335 71,6 BT Vilvoorde
3x2 CHOBLI,  Daryl 84617 75 Brussels BA WP KOYABAMBI,  Pena 89697 72,4 Original BA
3x2 VAN RILLAER,  Jenne 85383 68,7 Team Impact WP SHIMIRWA,  Paulin 90804 70,2 BC Nefzi
3x2 MERTENS,  Timo 90185 66,5 BT Vilvoorde WP WALLON,  Younes 91130 64,4 Brussels BA
3x2 NTALE, Migabo Josue 90691 79,3 Brussels BA WP CICHY,  Michal 86374 79 BT Zele
3x2 DEWOLF-DE DONDER,  Nicolai 80949 67,8 BT Zele WP EBONJA,  Roddick Esai 91323 66,3 Kureghem BA

16 03 2024 DUDZELE
rds  
3x2 VAN EYSENDIJK,  Hannes 88944 66,9 BC Meerhout WP TASHI PEMA,  Franck 89684 69,7 Fightclub 96
3x2 ROGGEMAN,  Koen 80006 68,6 Boxing Woest WP VANTHOURNOUT,  Victor 77801 68,6 Box 4 You
3x2 ZAIN,  Nassim 89977 70,8 NBS Boxing WP WYNANT,  Ran 89683 69,4 Fightclub 96
3x2 RIFI,  Brahim 87488 60,3 Fightclub 96 WP RENODEYN,  Ruben 89385 58,7 Box 4 You
3x2 VAN DER VEKEN,  Bram 89309 71 BC Healthfactor WP KALALA KABINGA, Terry 120592 72,3 NBS Boxing
3x2 NIYONKURU,  Christian 87081 66,6 Fightclub 96 WP VERBEKE,  Yoni 89961 64 Box 4 You
3x2 WOESTIJN, Sem 88946 65,4 BC Meerhout WKO2 DOLTABAYEV,  ahmad 89426 60,9 Fightclub 96
3x2 BODENGHIEN,  Elias 85610 71,4 Golden Gloves Gent WP DERMUL,  Lennert 90205 72 Box 4 You
3x2 AHRAS,  Mohamed 89891 79,8 NBS Boxing WP KUCMA,  Alan 80915 77,3 BC Healthfactor
3x3 KARAMANOUKIAN,  Alex 85466 80,7 Fightclub 96 WKO2 GYBELS,  Ceylan 79933 80,5 BC Meerhout
6x3 NAZARYAN,  Erik 31975 97,2 Lambert DRAW CHARNIAKEVICH,  Artsiom 97,8 Turkey
6x3 INGELREST,  Lee 75809 85,9 Damien WKO1 MILOTA,  Jakub 82,9 Tsjech Republic
8x3 GUCHMAZOVI,  Shalva 91052 78,6 Lambert WKOT1 KROUPA,  Jiri 78,2 Tsjech Republic

16 03 2024 ALPHEN aan de RIJN  (NED)
rds  Euroregio Liga
3x2 THIJSEN,  Liz -57 Team Euroregio WP EL KHOULATI,  Yasmina 83836 -57 Team VBL

3x1,5 DRIESSEN,  Valero -54 Team Euroregio WP BAVAY,  Romaric 49173 -54 Team VBL
3x2 CEBRU CEBRU,  Mario 87308 -66 Team VBL WP SCHOLTEN,  Alex -66 Team Euroregio
3x3 SERDJOEK,  Danil -67 Team Euroregio WP PETROSYAN,  Yurik 85247 -67 Team VBL
3x3 TERWINT,  Kian -53 Team Euroregio WP ABDULLAH,  Ahmad 87939 -53 Team VBL
3x3 THYMEN,  Kraak -71 Team Euroregio WP AMMARTI,  Sofian 85339 -71 Team VBL
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3x2 BEN OTHMEN,  Rayan 84474 -80 Team VBL WRSC2 WEBER,  Danny -80 Team Euroregio
3x3 RENTIERA,  Diego -67 Team Euroregio WP MERTENS,  Jan 79144 -67 Team VBL

13-17 03 2024 BELGRADO  (SER)
rds  61° Belgrade Winner Tournament
3x3 ZHAKPEKOV,  Yerassyl -80 Kazakstan WP LEGANASE,  Idris 77249 -80 Team Belgium
3x3 BADR,  Antar -63,5 France WP TISAYEV,  Rasul 81453 -63,5 Team Belgium
3x3 IBBARECHE CONDE,  Oier -63,5 Spain WP KUNUNGASANA,  Josias 79622 -63,5 Team Belgium
3x3 DAVIN CARASCO, Adrien -60 Bolivia WRSC2 EL AMRITE,  Bilal 81505 -60 Team Belgium
3x3 STUPIN,  Ivan -71 Russia WP SRIRI,  Hamza 84288 -71 Team Belgium

06-04-2024 Flobecq
rds  
3X2 DE ABREU Diogo 91448 65.5 BC Lessines WP NADIN Anthony 57168 65.2 Amay BC
3X2 DE MESMAEKER Quentin 49203 63.8 BC Lessines DRAW NERI Alessandro 140808 60.6 BC Cabanas
3X3 CATY Joffrey 48550 67.1 BC Leuze en Ht DRAW GEMICI Christian 46506 63.8 BC Marion
3X3 GATTI Loic 25147 78.4 Kyrios Vitalis WP CHOIJAMTS Baynhuu 49224 81.0 BC Lessines
3X2 TLILI Yezid 140976 63.0 Esq.Carolo WP CORNU Thomas 49900 62.8 BC Leuze en Ht
3X3 BAUDUIN Brice 48582 70.1 Beaumont Beat Boxing DRAW N’DOMBE Jonathan / 66.6 Borriello Gym

4X3 BOZINOVIC Hrrvoje 23/10HR 97.1 CRO – Agent CUKUSIC W.Ab.1 PERPIGNANO Oliver James 74989 100,0 Agent BAUDECHON
4X3 NDIAYE Moustafa 90711 97.6 Agent BAUDECHON DRAW MOREIRA Michel 23/164 94.3 Lux -Differdange
4X3 KHAMIDOV Daud / 61.5 France – Grenoble WP BENATALLAH Faysal / 59.6 Fr-Lille
6X3 COLLARD Romuald 43820 76.4 Agent CHAPELLE W.K.O.t.3 HRANIC Sinisa 23/11HR 75.7 CRO-Agent CUKUSIC

27-04-2024 BRUGGE
rds  
3x2 LAMKHATET Anwar 90762 56,4 Flandria Oostende WP SATTABUT NAWAPOL Ko 87088 56,1 Bokskes Stekene
3x2 EDULZURA Philip John 91527 69,3 BT Houtland WAB3 HAJI Abdelmajed 89645 71,6 BC Koksijde
3x2 YAR MOHAMMAD Rahimi 88321 58,0 BC Kingscobra WP KARAKAYA Kemal 88655 58,0 Golden Gloves Gent
3x2 MARULIN Nikita 90980 89,9 Basic Boxing WP FOTSO Arnaud 89570 91,4 BC Koksijde
3x2 DE JONGHE Arthur 90010 78,9 Brugse Beer BC WP BOHYN Skander 86990 80,3 BC Kalken
3x2 TIMMERMAN Thibault 87754 74,0 BC Kingscobra WP VERMEULEN Sam 89569 74,0 BC Koksijde
3x2 OSAHON Bright 80307 102,8 BC Kalken WP SIGNE Eric Pascal 90638 118,8 BC Houtland
3x3 POGHOSYAN Sargis 86121 70,0 BC Houtland WP AYITEVI Hornel 84684 68,5 Golden Gloves Gent
3x2 SIMOENS Laurenz 88811 64,7 Brugse Beer BC WP NIYONKURU Christian 87081 66,2 Fightclub 96
3x3 BADERKHEL Sajed 85272 68,5 BC Kingscobra MATCH0 HOTAK Romal 81598 71,0 Flandria Oostende

6x3 TRABUCCO Alessandro 40044 62.5 Tampere WP GHENADIE Gitlan 63.1 Moldova
6x3 ARAMKHEL Shamshad 78794 62.4 Byosiere DRAW MIHAI Anton 62,9 Moldova
8x3 BARBIAUX Robin 73776 79,9 Tampere WP SANJURA Andrei 80,3 Moldova



18
28-04-2024 BRUSSEL

rds  
3x2 DIKAMONA Styven Martelly 89949 72,2 Unity BG WRSC DE WOLF - DE DONDER Nicolaï 80949 68,6 Boksteam Zele

3x1,5 BOUCHOTROUCH Rayan 81272 45,0 Kureghem WP PENA KOYABAMBI Nissi 91924 40,2 Original Boxing Academy
3x2 JAGUIT Ilias 90696 52,6 Brussels Boxing Academy WP CUSMANO Orazio 140122 52,6 BC Binche Bogota

3x1,5 EL BOUDAKHANI Mohamed 86774 44,2 Kureghem WP BEN MERIEME Hamza 90256 39,8 Original Boxing Academy
3x2 BEN ALI Imran 86797 64,9 Unity BG WP MICHEL Jonathan 49160 65,4 BC Binche Bogota

3x1,5 TENZIN Sherab 88636 53,4 Kureghem WP BAVAY Romaric 49173 51,9 Original Boxing Academy
3x2 KARANFIL Baran 86749 62,3 Unity BG WP PÉLERIN Mathis 140123 59,9 BC Binche Bogota
3x2 NJIMA Salim 85197 57,5 Brussels Boxing Academy WP LASGAA Haitam 85270 54,7 Shocx
3x2 OZDOEV Ibrahim 85543 64,0 BC Houtland WP BOUCHMANT Mohamed 87602 63,9 Brussels Boxing Academy
3x2 REZKI Mohamed Amin 90624 69,4 Kureghem WP VITA ANTONIO Devon 87562 68,1 The Academy Ghent
3x2 KUNUNGASANA Josias 79622 63,3 Shocx WKO2 DEWULF Siebe 80096 64,0 BT Houtland
3x3 CHOZA NAWEZHI M.-Swan 87605 61,4 Original Boxing Academy WP EL NASIRI Salim 84605 64,7 Boxing Gym 2800
3x3 ABIYA Blessing 89587 67,6 The Academy Ghent WP AZIMI Zabiullah 80092 68,2 The Dragons Deurne
3x2 DALEMANS Lennert 78257 74,6 Shocx WP STANEKZAI Noorulhuda 86529 75,0 The Dragons Deurne
3x2 BAHRI Fayssal 87762 79,8 Shocx WP MOUHHADI Redouane 90741 79,4 BC Asse
3x2 ABUHASHEH Dargam 90515 68,3 Shocx WP WALLON Youness 91130 66,5 Brussels Boxing Academy
3x2 SAMSOM HABL Tedros 89904 42,7 BC Temse WP LORENZANO Leandro 140671 48,4 BC Binche Bogota


